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Contact Information: Bob Stafford, Legal Division, at Bob.Stafford@vermont.gov or 802-828-0059. 

AOE Licensing Hearing Panel 2019-2020 

 

Steven Dale – Public                                   2019-2022 sdalevt@gmail.com  

Montpelier  

 

Karen Chitambar – Teacher                       2019-2022 karen.chitambar@ncsuvt.org 

Newport 

 

Beth Cobb – Administrative         2017-2020                    bcobb@ewsd.org 

Essex  

 

Chauntelle Eckhaus – Public         2019-2022                    chauntelleeckhaus@mac.com 

East Calais  

 

Lisa Dragon – Teacher         2019-2022            ldragon@wrvsu.org 

South Royalton  

 

Melissa Hathaway – Teacher              2019-2022         mhathaw@bsdvt.org  

Burlington  

 

Adrien Preston – Teacher                     2017-2020        apreston@acsdvt.org 

Middlebury 

 

Jeanne Collins – Administrative        2017-2020        jcollins@rnesu.org 

Brandon 

 

Dana Peterson – Administrative        2019-2022       dpeterson@pahcc.org 

Middlebury  

 

Francis (Paco) Aumand, III – Public         2017 -2020                  paco.aumand@gmail.com  

Stowe  

 

Geoff Murray - Teacher          2019-2022      gmurray@maplerun.org  

St. Albans  

 

Glenda Allen - Teacher          2017-2020      gallebte@u61.net 

Barre  

 

Chris Pratt – Administrative          2019-2022      chris.pratt@wnesu.com 

Bellows Falls  

 

Bruce Whitman - Teacher                            2019-2022                  bwhitman@lelandgray.org 

Townsend 
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